Nationales Championat (N)

Neustadt-Dosse,
Germany
06 Jun 1998, Stallions 6-9 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NAGADIR
Colour:
Owner: Garde-Ehlert

Name: MASCHALLAH
Colour:
Owner: Kunz

Name: MASHAN
Colour:

Owner: Kunzel &
Malorny

Name: MAHAB
Colour:
Owner: Kuhne

Name: KYROS
Colour:
Owner: Tuskova
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
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No detailed scorecard available
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